ROSCAN GOLD CORP.

ROSCAN GOLD CORP.

ISIN: CA77683B1076

Overview

2024/07/11 17:15:06

Price
0.0592 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

9.23% (0.01)

ISIN CA77683B1076
Symbol ROS
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 19 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.0574 USD
0.0592 USD
0.0574 USD
0.0542 USD
0.059164 USD
6,100

355.54
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/09
2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

Headline
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global
||

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA77683B1076&ID_NOTATION=247518977
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=609d2db5f628f3d8c688acf8f4b680e1062b9fbb56d042d266199c3d22452fb6&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f541127f4fa7818e9&time=1720842816&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=33e196b6d859025c8f8462e04540e2100a0b2385a6e8b23771960ed67de61347&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ee7cf33cc0a45443e&time=1720842816&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d8e3771c2d4b59ad36c9dad9171224b0d34212816d7d4875172a9f90b7e89d09&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0cd7f29b23317958e&time=1720842816&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e9369b60193f2b852afc57b8481d7a88840f5b7c613fb27bef0e11a496fcd9e8&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=eb0ac2239a73ccb18&time=1720842816&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=51bc3242a73859e44515b3e0e1f5fc8295a81ebff18cce69c1497d74198ee312&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=68190cdc4ab6eaf8d&time=1720842816&tool=RSC

ROSCAN GOLD CORP.

Details

2024/07/11 17:15:06

Price
0.0592 USD

Difference (] 9.23% (0.01)

General attributes

ISIN CA77683B1076
Symbol ROS
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 19 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.0574 USD
High 0.0592 USD
Low 0.0574 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.0542 USD
VWAP 0.059164 USD
Volume (pcs) 6,100
Trading volume 355.54
Number of trades 3
Last size 5,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -27.67% -50.32% -81.78%
Perf (abs.) -0.02 -0.06 -0.27
Beta 1.12 1.15 1.26
Volatility 126.15 106.45  88.70
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Sy

0.0616 USD (94,335
0.0634 USD (68,425
0.0623 USD (129,710

0.0950 USD (2024/01/03

0.0420 USD (2024/04/29
0.1330 USD (2023/07/31
0.0420 USD (2024/04/29

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.24

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 0.049 EUR 0.00
11

TSX Venture 2024/07/ 21:56 0.07 CAD

Exchange 11

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 21:55 0.0385 EUR 0.00
11

Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 0.055 EUR 0.00
11

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 13:09 0.0415 EUR 0.00

)
)
)
0.0816 USD (96,282)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1

81

14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=247518977
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=293349087
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10781071
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10781071
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=265638988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=265736972
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=263304868

ROSCAN GOLD CORP.

11

FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 17:15 0.0592 USD 0.00 3
Issues 11
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ROSCAN GOLD CORP.

Company profile
Company Logo

ROSCANGOLD

Contact Details
ROSCAN GOLD

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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